Community Name
SKAGIT COUNTY *
ANACORTES, CITY OF
BURLINGTON, CITY OF
CONCRETE, TOWN OF
HAMILTON, TOWN OF
LA CONNER, TOWN OF
LYMAN, TOWN OF
MOUNT VERNON, CITY OF

SEDRO WOOLLEY, CITY OF

COMMUNITY NAME

SKAGIT COUNTY *

BURLINGTON, CITY OF
CONCRETE, TOWN OF

HAMILTON, TOWN OF

MOUNT VERNON, CITY OF

Policy Statistics

Washington

AS OF 02/28/2007

Policies Insurance
In-force In-force whole $
2,720 484,461,000
25 7,690,600
1,316 260,512,600
18 2,137,500
51 6,011,600
170 33,363,800
4 945,000
1,005 191,918,400
58 15,197,500

LOSS STATISTICS

OPEN
LOSSES

WASHINGTON
AS OF 02/28/2007

TOTAL CLOSED
LOSSES LOSSES

653 530

27 15

14 11

223 194

91 60

Written
Premium In-force

1,767,933
12,216
780,585
12,705
38,221
127,731
1,205
776,433
36,626
CWoP TOTAL
LOSSES PAYMENTS
117 6,951,245.80
12 44,904 .82
3 91,856.27
25 3,806,907 .89
31 586,374.23

TOTAL

11,481,288



