Policy Statistics Washington AS OF 02/28/2007

Community Name	Policies In-force	Insurance In-force whole \$	Written Premium In-force
SKAGIT COUNTY *	2,729	484,461,000	1,767,933
ANACORTES, CITY OF	25	7,690,600	12,216
BURLINGTON, CITY OF	1,316	260,512,600	780,585
CONCRETE, TOWN OF	18	2,137,500	12,705
HAMILTON, TOWN OF	51	6,011,600	38,221
LA CONNER, TOWN OF	170	33,363,800	127,731
LYMAN, TOWN OF	4	945,000	1,205
MOUNT VERNON, CITY OF	1,005	191,918,400	776,433
SEDRO WOOLLEY, CITY OF	58	15,197,500	36,626

LOSS STATISTICS WASHINGTON AS OF 02/28/2007

COMMUNITY NAME	TOTAL LOSSES	CLOSED LOSSES	OPEN LOSSES	CWOP LOSSES	TOTAL PAYMENTS
SKAGIT COUNTY *	653	530	6	117	6,951,245.80
BURLINGTON, CITY OF	27	15	0	12	44,904.82
CONCRETE, TOWN OF	14	11	0	3	91,856.27
HAMILTON, TOWN OF	223	194	4	25	3,806,907.89
MOUNT VERNON, CITY OF	91	60	0	31	586,374.23
TOTAL					11,481,288